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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
DEN BRANDES Magnus HS Hellerup FK 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes
DAM Mads HS Taastrup FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 2005 L M 1.9999 0 yes
ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes
ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild HS Rudersdal FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
HALEVI Sagi SJ KFK Kalundborg 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
HOLGER Vinge 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes
MADSEN Anton Mgller HS Glostrup FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd SD Odense FK 2005 M 1.9999 0 yes
NIELSEN Jakob HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK 2006 M 1.9999 0 yes
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Hellerup FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
SANDORFF Andreas HS Hellerup FK 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes
THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes
VOERSAA Christian SD Vejle FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes
V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes
ZATVORNYTSKYI Dimitri HS Gilleleje FK 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2007 L M 1.9999 0 yes

23 Participants (23 present)

1 Nations, 23 Participants (23 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 0.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN ZATVORNYTSKY!I Dimitri HS Gilleleje FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN BRANDES Magnus HS Hellerup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN MADSEN Anton Mgller HS Glostrup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild HS Rudersdal FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN SANDORFF Andreas HS Hellerup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN HALEVI Sagi SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd SD Odense FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Hellerup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK M yes
T 9 000 0.0 DEN VOERSAA Christian SD Vejle FK M yes
T 9 000 DEN NIELSEN Jakob HS Glostrup FK M yes
T 9 000 DEN DAM Mads HS Taastrup FK M yes
T 9 000 DEN HOLGER Vinge M yes
T 9 000 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg M yes
Priority from Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Jan Sylvest: jansylvestjensen@gmail.com
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Participants

1

2

First round
13.09. 14:06

Direct elimination
13.09. 14:06

23 Participants

23 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

Format

23 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

23 Qualifiers

Ranks

Table Time

Draws

1-32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T32

Priority

from till Ranking list

Discipline Gender Age class

2

www.ophardt-team.org
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First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BRANDES Magnus DEN Hellerup FK 1 4 V 3 2 17 10 0.500 7 3.
REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Hellerup FK 2 VvV 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd DEN Odense FK 3 0 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 VvV 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
MADSEN Anton Magller DEN Glostrup FK 5 0 1 7 16 0.250 -9 4.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
SANDORFF Andreas DEN Hellerup FK 0.800 9 2.
ZATVORNYTSKYI Dimitri DEN Gilleleje FK 0.200 -13 5.
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN Rudersdal FK 0.400 0 4.
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN Glostrup FK 0.200 -13 6.
ZIEGLER Mikkel DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 0.800 11 1.
V@LUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 0.600 6 3.
Pool 3 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN Hellerup FK 21 11 0.800 10 1.
HOLGER Vinge DEN 21 11 0.800 10 1.
NIELSEN Jakob DEN Glostrup FK 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
THORNDAHL Anton DEN Vejle FK 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild DEN Rudersdal FK 20 12 0.600 8 3.
HALEVI Sagi DEN KFK Kalundborg 16 23 0.400 -7 5.
Pool 4 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V IDTR 11 12 Place
HANSEN Malthe DEN Odense FK 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
DAM Mads DEN Taastrup FK 0 13 24 0.000 -11 6.
VOERSAA Christian DEN Vejle FK 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 24 8 1.000 16 1.
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Hellerup FK 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
ENGELSHOLM Magnus DEN Glostrup FK 2 12 23 0.400 -11 4,
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First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

1 DEN
2 DEN
3 DEN
4 DEN
5 DEN
5 DEN
7 DEN
8 DEN
9 DEN
10 DEN
11 DEN
12 DEN
13 DEN
14 DEN
15 DEN
16 DEN
17 DEN
18 DEN
19 DEN
20 DEN
21 DEN
22 DEN
23 DEN

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
ZIEGLER Mikkel

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob

HOLGER Vinge
SANDORFF Andreas
REDLICH Tobias Anon
ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild
V@LUND Jonas

VOERSAA Christian
BRANDES Magnus
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
THORNDAHL Anton
HALEVI Sagi
ENGELSHOLM Magnus
MADSEN Anton Mgller
HANSEN Malthe
ZATVORNYTSKY!I Dimitri
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke
DAM Mads

NIELSEN Jakob
MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd

KFK Kalundborg

KFK Kalundborg
Hellerup FK

Trekanten Vordingborg
Hellerup FK

Hellerup FK
Hellerup FK
Rudersdal FK
KFK Kalundborg
Vejle FK
Hellerup FK
Rudersdal FK
Vejle FK

KFK Kalundborg
Glostrup FK
Glostrup FK
Odense FK
Gilleleje FK
Glostrup FK
Taastrup FK
Glostrup FK
Odense FK

OOOI—\I—\I—\I—‘I\)I\JNI\)I\)OOOOUJOO-P#-P##-PU‘I|<|
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_TD TR Index 1

A O ool OO O A OO O A O OO0 OO

N ©

24
20
24
22
21
21
23
19
20
21
19
17
18
15
16
12
7

14
11
8

13

Index 2 Ranking

8 1.000 16
8 1.000 12
13 0.800 11
11 0.800 11
11 0.800 10
11 0.800 10
14 0.800 9
11 0.750 8
12 0.600 8
15 0.600 6
14 0.600 5
10 0.500 7
18 0.400 0
20 0.400 -5
23 0.400 -7
23 0.400 -11
16 0.250 -9
24 0.200 -10
24 0.200 -13
21 0.200 -13
24 0.000 -11
25 0.000 -16
20 0.000 -18

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z
1 DEN FRIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 5 5 24 8 1.000 16
2 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 4 4 20 8 1.000 12
3 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 4 5 24 13 0.800 11
4 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 4 5 22 11 0.800 11
5 DEN HOLGER Vinge 4 5 21 11 0.800 10
6 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 T5
7 DEN SANDORFF Andreas HS Hellerup FK 4 5 23 14 0.800 9
8 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Hellerup FK 3 4 19 11 0.750 8
9 DEN ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild HS Rudersdal FK 3 5 20 12 0.600 8
10 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 5 21 15 0.600 6
11 DEN VOERSAA Christian SD Vejle FK 3 5 19 14 0.600 5
12 DEN BRANDES Magnus HS Hellerup FK 2 4 17 10 0.500 7
13 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK 2 5 18 18 0.400 0
14 DEN THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5
15 DEN HALEVI Sagi SJ KFK Kalundborg 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7
16 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2 5 12 23 0.400 -11
17 DEN MADSEN Anton Mgller HS Glostrup FK 1 4 7 16 0.250 -9
18 DEN HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10
19 DEN ZATVORNYTSKYI Dimitri HS Gilleleje FK 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13
20 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 1 5 8 21 0.200 -13
21 DEN DAM Mads HS Taastrup FK 0 5 13 24 0.000 -11
22 DEN NIELSEN Jakob HS Glostrup FK 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16
23 DEN MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd SD Odense FK 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin
1 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN
32 ¥ pye *rE Piste " "
Y FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN v
SJ KFK Kalundborg
Piste MADSEN Anton Mgller (17) DEN 10
17 |MADSEN Anton Maller DEN HS Glostrup FK
HS Glostrup FK
16 ENGELSHOLM Magnus DEN Piste
HS Glostrup FK FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 9
SJ KFK Kalundborg
REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN v
9 ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild DEN HS Hellerup FK
HS Rudersdal FK
24 *kk bye *kk PISte .
ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild
DEN 7
HS Rudersdal FK
REDLICH Tobias Anon
25 o pye wr HS Hellerup FK DEN v
REDLICH Tobias Anon
8 HS Hellerup FK DEN
5 HOLGER Vinge DEN
28 *kk bye *kk Piste
HOLGER Vinge DEN 10
Piste BRANDES Magnus DEN v
DAM Mads DEN HS Hellerup FK
21 HS Taastrup FK
12 BRANDES Magnus DEN Piste
HS Hellerup FK BRANDES Magnus (12) DEN v
HS Hellerup FK
Piste ZIEGLER Mikkel DEN 8
13 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
HS Rudersdal FK
5o CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN Piste
HS Glostrup FK ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 2
HS Rudersdal FK
ZIEGLER Mlkkgl DEN v
29w+ hye o+ SJ Trekanten Vordingborg
ZIEGLER Mikkel
4 SJ Trekanten Vordingborg DEN
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
3 HS Hellerup FK DEN
30 *kk bye *kk PISte
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
DEN \%
HS Hellerup FK
Piste THORNDAHL Anton DEN 8
ZATVORNYTSKYI Dimitri SD Vejle FK
19 HS Gilleleje FK DEN 8
THORNDAHL Anton Piste
14 15D vejle FK DEN v OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
DEN 10
HS Hellerup FK
Piste DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN v
11 VOERSAA Christian DEN v HS Hellerup FK
SD Vejle FK
NIELSEN Jakob Piste
22 S Glostrup FK DEN 8 | VOERSAA Christian
. DEN 10
SD Vejle FK
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN v
HS Hellerup FK
27 *kk bye *kk
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
6 HS Hellerup FK DEN
SANDORFF Andreas
7 HS Hellerup FK DEN
26 *kk b e *kk Piste
Y SANDORFF Andreas
DEN \%
HS Hellerup FK
Piste - V@LUND Jonas DEN 13
23 MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd DEN 1 SJ KFK Kalundborg
SD Odense FK
V@LUND Jonas Piste
10 DEN \
SJ KFK Kalundborg SANDORFF Andreas
DEN 14
HS Hellerup FK
Piste CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN v
15 HALEVI Sagi DEN v SJ KFK Kalundborg
SJ KFK Kalundborg
HANSEN Malthe Piste
18 SD Odense FK DEN ° HALEVI Sagi DEN 11
SJ KFK Kalundborg
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN v
SJ KFK Kalundborg
31 *kk bye *kk
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
2 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste

REDLICH Tobias Anon (8)

1 HS Hellerup FK DEN v
BRANDES Magnus (12) Piste
4 1S Hellerup FK DEN 13 | |REDLICH Tobias Anon (8) BEN v
HS Hellerup FK
piste DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob (6) DEN 12
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob (6) HS Hellerup FK
3 DEN v
HS Hellerup FK
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
2 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN 6
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Hellerup FK 2005
2 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 2005
3 DEN BRANDES Magnus HS Hellerup FK 2004
3 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003
Table of 8
5 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005
6 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005
7 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2007
8 DEN SANDORFF Andreas HS Hellerup FK 2004
Table of 16
9 DEN HOLGER Vinge 2003
10 DEN ENGERS ANDERSEN Arild HS Rudersdal FK 2005
11 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006
12 DEN VOERSAA Christian SD Vejle FK 2005
13 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS Rudersdal FK 2006
14 DEN THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK 2006
15 DEN HALEVI Sagi SJ KFK Kalundborg 2004
16 DEN MADSEN Anton Mgller HS Glostrup FK 2005
Table of 32
17 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2006
18 DEN HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK 2004
19 DEN ZATVORNYTSKYI Dimitri HS Gilleleje FK 2004
20 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2006
21 DEN DAM Mads HS Taastrup FK 2005
22 DEN NIELSEN Jakob HS Glostrup FK 2006
23 DEN MATTSSON NIELSEN Sigurd SD Odense FK 2005
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Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Hellerup FK 2005
Silver DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 2005
Bronze DEN BRANDES Magnus HS Hellerup FK 2004
Bronze DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003
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